together FAIRNESS WORKS

Leaders Seminars 2013

Charlottetown, Prince Edward Island TiJesday, Se'ptember 10, 2013

Delta Prince Edward
18 Queen St
Charlottetown, PE

Regina, Saskatchewan

Tuesday, September 10, 2013

Ramada Plaza Regihé
1818 Victoria Ave
Regina SK S4P OR1

Moncton, New Brunswick
ENGLISH

Wednesday, September 11, 2013

Delta Beauséjour
750 Main Street
Moncton, NB

Moncton, New Brunswick
FRENCH

Wednesday, September 11, 2013

Delta Beauségjour
750 Main Street
Moncton, NB

Saskatoon_, Saskatchewan

Wednesday, September 11, 2013

Heritage Inn
102 Cardinal Crescent
Saskatoon, SK S7L 1N7

Winnipeg, Manitoba

Thursday, September 12, 2013

UFCW Training Centre )
880 Portage Avenue
Winnipeg, MB R3G 0P1

Halifa_x_,_-Nova Scotia

Saturday, September 14, 2013

Holiday Inn Halifax
Harbourfront

101 Wyse Road Dartmouth
NS

Calgary, Alberta

Tuesday, September 24, 2013

Union Hall — CUPE 37
5112 3t Street SE
Calgary, AB

Niagara, Ontario

We?:inesday, September 18, 2013

Best Western St. Catharines
Hotel and Conference Centre
2 North Service Road,

St. Catharines, ON

London, Ontario

Thursday, September 19, 2013

OPSEU London Regional
Office, Room 9 & 10
1092 Dearness Drive
London, ON

Victoria, British Columbia

Ottawa, Ontario
ENGLISH

Ottawa, Ontario
FRENCH

Saturday, September 21, 2013

Sunday, September 22,2013

Hotel Grand Pacific
463 Belleville Street
Victoria, BC

Location to be Confirmed

Sunday, September 22, 2013

Location to be Confirmed




§John’s, Newfoundland

Monday, September 23, 2013

Comfort inn Airport
106 Airport Road
St. John's NL

Kitchener, Ontario

Tuesday, September 24, 2013

CAW Hall
600 Wabanaki Drive
Kitchener

Edmonton, Alberta

Monday, September 16, 2013

Chateau Lacombe Hotel
10111 Bellamy Hill Road NW
Edmonton, AB T5J 1N7

Windsor, Ontario

‘Wednesday, September 25, 2013

Giovanni Caboto Club
2175 Parent Avenue
Windsor, ON

Haniilton, Ontario

Thursday, September 26, 2013

Sheraton Hamilton Hotel
116 King Street West
Hamilton, ON

Toronto, Ontario

Saturday, September 28, 2013

Vancouver, British Columbia

L.ocation to be Confirmed

Saturday, September 28, 2013

Hilton Vancouver Metrotown
6083 McKay Avenue
Burnaby, BC

JD:lh:cope*225
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